
Chicken Pincho(Skewer)

Coke
coke zero
Sprite
bottled water

Cheesy Fries/Cheesy Nachos
Topped with melted nacho cheese

Gordo Fries
Topped with melted nacho cheese,
pulled chicken, pico de gallo, and
house sauce

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Wings
Served with fries
Choice of sauce or dry rub

Served with fries
Choice of sauce or dry rub

STARTERS ENTREES

DRINKS

Churros

Loaded Tostones(2)
Topped with pulled chicken,
pico de gallo, slaw and house
sauce

Pulled Chicken Tacos(3)
Topped with pico de gallo, house
garlic sauce and cilantro, served
with chips

Gordo Nachos
Topped with melted nacho cheese,
pulled chicken, pico de gallo, and
house sauce DESSERT

Mozzarella Sticks(5)

SAUCE/RUB
smokey BBQ
Buffalo
Teriyaki
cajun rub

Mango Habanero
garlic parmesan

honey mustard
Lemon  Pepper Rub

*Additional sauce - extra charge

Served with chocolate dip

Chicken Empanada $3.99
$4.99
$5.99

$6.99
$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

2 Chicken Pinchos(Skewers)
Choice of sauce. Served with fries

Served with fries
2  Empanadas

TACOS
Pulled chicken tacos topped with
nacho cheese, lettuce, pico de
gallo and mango habanero sauce.
Served with chips

Tacos gordos(3)

Teriyaki chicken tenders topped
with slaw and our cilantro garlic
sauce. Served with chips.

asian tender tacos(3)

lettuce wraps(4)
Pulled chicken topped with pico de
gallo and our cilantro garlic sauce.

Buffalo chicken tender fries
Chicken tenders with buffalo
sauce, lettuce, and tomatoes.
Topped with ranch.
Asian chicken tender fries
Chicken tenders with teriyaki sauce
and slaw. Topped with cilantro
garlic sauce.
pulled chicken sloppy 
joe fries
Pulled chicken over nacho cheese
with hickory bbq sauce, lettuce
and tomatoes. Topped with ranch

SPECIALTY FRIES

Pollo Gordo Chicken Sandwich
Choice of grilled chicken or fried
chicken tenders. Slaw, lettuce,
tomato, and house sauce.

mexican chicken sandwich
Grilled chicken with lettuce, tomato,
nacho cheese, and fried jalapeños.
Topped with mango habanero sauce.

Buffalo chicken tender sandwich
Tossed buffalo chicken tenders.
Topped with slaw and ranch.

Pulled chicken sloppy joe
Pulled chicken topped with slaw,
tomatoes, and BBQ sauce.

SALADS
Grilled Chicken garden salad
Served with ranch or balsamic on the side

Served with honey mustard,
ranch, or balsamic on the side

Chicken tender garden salad

*substitute fries for tostones + $2

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99

(5)  $11.99
(10)  $16.99

(3)  $10.99
(5)  $13.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$5.99

$1.99


