

with hickory bbq sauce, lettuce

and tomatoes. Topped with ranch



407-720-9087



HONEY MUSTARD

LEMON PEPPER RUB

TERIYAKI

CAJUN RUB

	A Laboratory	40)			
STARTERS		ENTREES		TACOS	
CHICKEN EMPANADA CHICKEN PINCHO(SKEWER) CHEESY FRIES/CHEESY NACHOS	\$3.99 \$4.99 \$5.99	POLLO GORDO CHICKEN SANDWICH Choice of grilled chicken or fried chicken tenders. Slaw, lettuce, tomato, and house sauce.	\$13.99	TACOS GORDOS(3) Pulled chicken tacos topped with nacho cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo and mango habanero sauce.	\$12.99
Topped with melted nacho cheese MOZZARELLA STICKS(5) LOADED TOSTONES(2)	\$6.99 \$8.99	MEXICAN CHICKEN SANDWICH Grilled chicken with lettuce, tomato, nacho cheese, and fried jalapeños. Topped with mango habanero sauce.	\$14.99	Served with chips PULLED CHICKEN TACOS(3) Topped with pico de gallo, house garlic sauce and cilantro, served	\$11.99
Topped with pulled chicken, pico de gallo, slaw and house sauce GORDO FRIES	\$9.99	BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH Tossed buffalo chicken tenders. Topped with slaw and ranch.	\$13.99	with chips ASIAN TENDER TACOS(3) Teriyaki chicken tenders topped	\$11.99
Topped with melted nacho cheese, pulled chicken, pico de gallo, and house sauce		PULLED CHICKEN SLOPPY JOE Pulled chicken topped with slaw, tomatoes, and BBQ sauce.	\$13.99	with slaw and our cilantro garlic sauce. Served with chips. LETTUCE WRAPS(4)	\$11.99
GORDO NACHOS Topped with melted nacho cheese, pulled chicken, pico de gallo, and house sauce	\$9.99	Choice of sauce or dry rub (10)	\$11.99 \$16.99	Pulled chicken topped with pico de gallo and our cilantro garlic sauce. DESSERT	
SPECIALTY FRIES		Choice of sauce or dry rub (5)	\$10.99 \$13.99	CHURROS Served with chocolate dip	\$5.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER FRIES Chicken tenders with buffalo	\$10.99	2 CHICKEN PINCHOS (SKEWERS) Choice of sauce. Served with fries	\$11.99	DRINKS COKE	
sauce, lettuce, and tomatoes. Topped with ranch.	450.00	2 EMPANADAS Served with fries	\$11.99	COKE ZERO SPRITE	\$1.99
ASIAN CHICKEN TENDER FRIES Chicken tenders with teriyaki sauce and slaw. Topped with cilantro	\$10.99	*SUBSTITUTE FRIES FOR TOSTONES + \$2 SALADS		BOTTLED WATER SAUCE/RUB	
garlic sauce. PULLED CHICKEN SLOPPY JOE FRIES	\$10.99	GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD Served with ranch or balsamic on the side	\$11.99	*ADDITIONAL SAUCE - EXTRA CHARGE SMOKEY BBQ MANGO HABANERO &	
Pulled chicken over nacho cheese		CHICKEN TENDER GARDEN SALAD	\$11.99	BUFFALO A GARLIC PARMES. TERIVAKI HONEV MUSTA	

Served with honey mustard, ranch, or balsamic on the side